Cornell Cougars Basketball Game Schedule

Start
Time

Thursday, Nov 2 5:00
Monday, Nov 6 5:00
Tuesday, Nov 7 5:00
Thursday, Nov 9 5:00
Nov 10-18 TBD
Saturday, Nov 11 10:00
Maonday, Nov 13 5:00
Tuesday, Nov 14 5:00
Thursday, Nov 16 5:00
Nov 17-18 18D
Monday, Nov 20 5:00
Tuesday, Nov 21 5:00
Monday, Nov 27 5:00
Tuesday, Nov 28 5:00
Dec 1-2 78D
Dec 4-9 TBD
Monday, Dec 11 5:00
Thursday, Dec 14 5:00
Dec 15-Dec 16 78D
Monday, Dec 18 5:00
Tuesday, Dec 19 4:30
Jan 4-Jan 12 TBD
Monday, Jan 8 5:00
Tuesday, Jan 9 5:00
Saturday, Jan 13 8D
Tuesday, Jan 16 5:00
Thursday, Jan 18 5:00
Jan 20-25 TBD
Jan 27-31 TBD
Jan 29 TBD
Feb 2-3 TBD
Feb 2-Feb 10 TBD
Feb 5 78D
Feb 9-10 TBD

Bus

3:50

4:15

T8D
3:30
4:10
TBD
4:10
TBD

3:45
78D

TBD

2023-2024

fea m

Woodland

Oglesby Washington

Saunemin

St. Mary’s

Livingston County Tournament
Livingston County Tournament
Marseilles

Ransom-St. Michael’s

Odell

Dwight League @ Cornell

Lostant

Prairie Central

Lostant

Grand Ridge

St. Michael’s Tournament
Vermillion Conference Tournament @
Saunemin

Morris Nettle Creek
Ransom-St. Michael’s (@St. Michael’s)
Odell Holiday Tournament
Northlawn

Washburn 7
Saunemin Winter Classic
Odell

Oglesby Washington
Marseilles Shootout
Flanagan

Milton Pope **8" Grade Nigh
IESA Regionals

IESA Regionals

JESA Sectionals

IESA State

St. Mary’s Tournament
IESA Sectionals

IESA State:

t**

*Cornell will be hosting a FCHS Boys Basketball game on December 21% at 5:30*

Dwight League 2/3/4/5 : October 21-November 18 TBD

Updated 9/29/23

Location

Home
Home
Away
Home
TBD

Home

Home
Home
Away

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
78D
8D
8D
TBD
Away
78D
8D

Grades

7/8
5/6
7/8
7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8
2/3/4/5
5/6

7/8

7/8

7/8

5

7/8

6/8
5/6
5/6
7/8
5/6/7/8
5/6
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8
7/8

Officials

2



